Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 6th May 2020

Brand C.K

Product T0955

Description C.K Twin Blade Folding Utility Knife
Barcode 5013969697469

Commodity code 8211930000

Country of origin  TW

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

~ Ergonomic, anodised aluminium handle, strong, lightweight & comfortable in use ~ Precision engineered,

Carl

Kammerling

stainless steel blade holder reduces blade wobble during straight line cuts ~ Quick release, push button safety
locking mechanism for single handed operation ~ Easy firm blade holder mechanism enables blade changes in

under 3 seconds ~ Thumb ledge for greater control and firmer cutting action Technical Specifications: Body:

Anodised Aluminium Blade Material: Stainless steel holder High carbon steel blade Size: Closed length: 10,0 cm

Open length: 15,5 cm

Users and bystanders are advised to wear safety goggles

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

1
37
20
96
207
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
105
23
230
245

Backing card
22
Blister

16
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Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

6
134
188
247

1728

Box

258
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Transit packaging

48
290
520
290
14.7

Case

900
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